## **IIRM HOLDINGS INDIA LIMITED**

(Formerly known as Sudev Industries Limited)

[CIN No.: L70200UP1992PLC018150]

Date: December 07, 2023

To The Manager, Department of Corporate Filings Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 526530

Sub: Intimation of BSE Notice w.r.t New ISIN: INE670C01026 for the Sub-Divided Equity Shares of the Company Ref: Our letter dated December 06, 2023 regarding Intimation of ISIN activation letters received from CDSL & NSDL w.r.t New ISIN.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is in continuation to our communication dated December 06, 2023 regarding Intimation of ISIN activation letters received from CDSL & NSDL w.r.t New ISIN. Trading Members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the New ISIN number for the Sub-Divided Equity Shares of the Company will be as under

| Company Name & Scrip Code | New ISIN Number | Remarks                        |
|---------------------------|-----------------|--------------------------------|
| SUDEV INDUSTRIES LTD.     | INE670C01026    | Sub-division of Equity Shares  |
| (526530)                  |                 | from Rupees 10/- to Rupees 5/- |

The new ISIN number given above, for Equity Shares of Rupees 5/- each of the Company shall be effective for trades done on and from the Ex-Date i.e. 11-12-2023.

Please find enclosed notice of BSE issued in this regard.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For IIRM Holdings India Limited (Formerly known as Sudev Industries Limited)

Ashish Bhattad Company Secretary & Compliance Officer M. No. A34781



Content

In Continuation to the Exchange Notice No. 20231201-47 dated December 01, 2023, Trading Members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the New ISIN number for the Sub-Divided Equity Shares of the Company will be as under: -

| Company Name & Scrip<br>Code      | New ISIN No. | Remarks   |
|-----------------------------------|--------------|---|
| SUDEV INDUSTRIES LTD.<br>(526530) | INE670C01026 | Sub-division of Equity Shares from Rs.10/-<br>to Rs.5/- |

The new ISIN number given above, for Equity Shares of Rs.5/- each of the Company shall be effective for trades done on and from the Ex-Date i.e. 11-12-2023 (DR-672/2023-2024)

## Marian Dsouza

Senior Manager-Listing Operations

December 06, 2023

Site optimized for IE8 & above, resolution 1024 X 768 & above. | Disclaimer | Sitemap

Copyright@ 2015. All Rights Reserved. BSE Ltd. (41)